
Prova 2

29-oct-17

Classe I Grup I-II

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps T.Comps punts

1 ESP 10005 Maximo Maribel Cadenas X 41 CNMasnou 1,1088 12:05:00 13:04:58 0:59:58 1:06:29 1

2 Ita 1501 Magica Marco Corno Bavaria 35 Match CNMasnou 0,9930 12:05:00 13:12:41 1:07:41 1:07:13 2

3 ESP 8195 Selvy Antonio Torras Dufour 40 CNMasnou 0,9966 12:05:00 13:14:28 1:09:28 1:09:14 3

4 ESP 8120 No Name Manuel Ramos X-35 CNMasnou 1,0253 12:05:00 13:14:49 1:09:49 1:11:35 4

5 ESP 7112 Dennis Carles Marcet Dufour 40 CNPremia 0,9839 12:05:00 13:17:50 1:12:50 1:11:40 5

6 ESP 2439 Navegante II Ibrahim Hamadi Garriga 43 CNPremia 0,9844 12:05:00 13:18:48 1:13:48 1:12:39 6

7 ESP 4262 Love 26 Ernesto Sanchez Oceanis 350 CNPremia 0,8801 12:05:00 13:29:28 1:24:28 1:14:20 7

8 ESP 2985 Janton Antonio del Rio First 41 S5 CNMasnou 0,9883 12:05:00 13:22:18 1:17:18 1:16:24 8

9 ESP 6447 Audentis Manel Jove First 31,7 CNMasnou 0,9236 12:05:00 13:27:44 1:22:44 1:16:25 9

10 ESP 8350 White Màgic Carlos Llorca Dheler 29 CNPremia 0,9065 12:05:00 13:31:15 1:26:15 1:18:11 10

11 ESP 6574 Cap Problema Cristian Fernandez Bavaria 36 CNMasnou 0,9584 12:05:00 13:28:13 1:23:13 1:19:45 11

12 ESP 5100 Nua Albert Jurado North Wind  315 CNPremia 0,8913 12:05:00 13:38:31 1:33:31 1:23:21 12

13 CAT 0066 Ithaka Ferran Anguita S. Odissey 36 CNPremia 0,9911 12:05:00 13:31:13 1:26:13 1:25:27 13

14 ESP 4273 Ulises C Francesc Navarro Furia 372 CNMasnou 0,9325 12:05:00 13:38:39 1:33:39 1:27:20 14

15 ESP 3063 Frau Frida Jordi Jimeno First 32 S5 CNPremia 0,9309 12:05:00 13:44:41 1:39:41 1:32:48 15

16 ESP 8942 Aixopluc Antoni Martinez Dufour 40 CNMasnou 1,0023 12:05:00 Ret DNF 17

Classe I Grup I

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps T.Comps punts

1 ESP 10005 Maximo Maribel Cadenas X 41 CNMasnou 1,1088 12:05:00 13:04:58 0:59:58 1:06:29 1

2 Ita 1501 Magica Marco Corno Bavaria 35 Match CNMasnou 0,9930 12:05:00 13:12:41 1:07:41 1:07:13 2

3 ESP 8195 Selvy Antonio Torras Dufour 40 CNMasnou 0,9966 12:05:00 13:14:28 1:09:28 1:09:14 3

4 ESP 8120 No Name Manuel Ramos X-35 CNMasnou 1,0253 12:05:00 13:14:49 1:09:49 1:11:35 4

5 CAT 0066 Ithaka Ferran Anguita S. Odissey 36 CNPremia 0,9911 12:05:00 13:31:13 1:26:13 1:25:27 5

6 ESP 8942 Aixopluc Antoni Martinez Dufour 40 CNMasnou 1,0023 12:05:00 Ret DNF 7

Classe I Grup II

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps T.Comps punts

1 ESP 7112 Dennis Carles Marcet Dufour 40 CNPremia 0,9839 12:05:00 13:17:50 1:12:50 1:11:40 1

2 ESP 2439 Navegante II Ibrahim Hamadi Garriga 43 CNPremia 0,9844 12:05:00 13:18:48 1:13:48 1:12:39 2

3 ESP 4262 Love 26 Ernesto Sanchez Oceanis 350 CNPremia 0,8801 12:05:00 13:29:28 1:24:28 1:14:20 3

4 ESP 2985 Janton Antonio del Rio First 41 S5 CNMasnou 0,9883 12:05:00 13:22:18 1:17:18 1:16:24 4

5 ESP 6447 Audentis Manel Jove First 31,7 CNMasnou 0,9236 12:05:00 13:27:44 1:22:44 1:16:25 5

6 ESP 8350 White Màgic Carlos Llorca Dheler 29 CNPremia 0,9065 12:05:00 13:31:15 1:26:15 1:18:11 6

7 ESP 6574 Cap Problema Cristian Fernandez Bavaria 36 CNMasnou 0,9584 12:05:00 13:28:13 1:23:13 1:19:45 7

8 ESP 5100 Nua Albert Jurado North Wind  315 CNPremia 0,8913 12:05:00 13:38:31 1:33:31 1:23:21 8

9 ESP 4273 Ulises C Francesc Navarro Furia 372 CNMasnou 0,9325 12:05:00 13:38:39 1:33:39 1:27:20 9

10 ESP 3063 Frau Frida Jordi Jimeno First 32 S5 CNPremia 0,9309 12:05:00 13:44:41 1:39:41 1:32:48 10

Classe II Grup III

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps T.Comps punts

1 Iguazú Sergio Soriano S. OdYssey CNPremia 0,9562 12:10:00 12:52:40 0:42:40 0:40:48 11 Iguazú Sergio Soriano S. OdYssey CNPremia 0,9562 12:10:00 12:52:40 0:42:40 0:40:48 1

2 ESP 4155 Snoopy III Carles Vintro Firts 285 CNMasnou 0,8383 12:10:00 13:06:18 0:56:18 0:47:12 2

3 S/n Elisa Rafa Barnolas Dufour 35 Class CNPremia 0,9524 12:10:00 13:03:20 0:53:20 0:50:48 3

4 Fr 25566 Kiski Juli Dolz Bavaria 38 CNPremia 0,9685 12:10:00 13:10:22 1:00:22 0:58:28 4

5 GBR 2232 Sagan Marius Simon Trapper 500 CNPremia 0,8857 12:10:00 13:16:50 1:06:50 0:59:12 5


